
SKODA

SKODA OCTAVIA I (1U2)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
OCTAVIA I (1U2) 1996-09-01 - 2000-07-01 1781 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AGN
OCTAVIA I (1U2) 1996-09-01 - 2004-09-01 1598 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AEE
OCTAVIA I (1U2) 1996-09-01 - 2010-03-01 1896 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel ALH
OCTAVIA I (1U2) 1996-09-01 - 2010-03-01 1896 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel AGR
OCTAVIA I (1U2) 1997-02-01 - 2007-12-01 1595 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AEH
OCTAVIA I (1U2) 1997-02-01 - 2007-12-01 1595 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AKL
OCTAVIA I (1U2) 1997-06-01 - 2003-12-01 1896 ccm 50 KW 68 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel AQM
OCTAVIA I (1U2) 1997-06-01 - 2003-12-01 1896 ccm 50 KW 68 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel AGP
OCTAVIA I (1U2) 1997-08-01 - 2006-01-01 1896 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel ASV
OCTAVIA I (1U2) 1997-08-01 - 2006-01-01 1896 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel AHF
OCTAVIA I (1U2) 1997-08-01 - 2010-12-01 1781 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AGU
OCTAVIA I (1U2) 1997-08-01 - 2010-12-01 1781 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina ARZ
OCTAVIA I (1U2) 1997-08-01 - 2010-12-01 1781 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina ARX
OCTAVIA I (1U2) 1997-08-01 - 2010-12-01 1781 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AUM
OCTAVIA I (1U2) 1999-04-01 - 2001-03-01 1397 ccm 44 KW 60 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AMD
OCTAVIA I (1U2) 1999-04-01 - 2007-05-01 1984 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AQY
OCTAVIA I (1U2) 1999-04-01 - 2007-05-01 1984 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina APK
OCTAVIA I (1U2) 1999-04-01 - 2007-05-01 1984 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AZH
OCTAVIA I (1U2) 1999-04-01 - 2007-05-01 1984 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AEG
OCTAVIA I (1U2) 1999-04-01 - 2007-05-01 1984 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AZJ
OCTAVIA I (1U2) 2000-09-01 - 2010-12-01 1390 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AXP
OCTAVIA I (1U2) 2000-09-01 - 2010-12-01 1390 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BCA
OCTAVIA I (1U2) 2000-11-01 - 2010-12-01 1595 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AVU
OCTAVIA I (1U2) 2000-11-01 - 2010-12-01 1595 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BFQ
OCTAVIA I (1U2) 2001-05-01 - 2006-01-01 1781 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AUQ
OCTAVIA I (1U2) 2001-05-01 - 2006-05-01 1781 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina ARX
OCTAVIA I (1U2) 2002-09-01 - 2004-09-01 1896 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel ASZ
OCTAVIA I (1U2) 2005-10-01 - 2010-12-01 1896 ccm 74 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel AXR

SKODA OCTAVIA I Combi (1U5)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
OCTAVIA I Combi (1U5) 1998-07-01 - 2000-07-01 1781 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AGN
OCTAVIA I Combi (1U5) 1998-07-01 - 2003-12-01 1896 ccm 50 KW 68 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel AQM
OCTAVIA I Combi (1U5) 1998-07-01 - 2003-12-01 1896 ccm 50 KW 68 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel AGP
OCTAVIA I Combi (1U5) 1998-07-01 - 2004-09-01 1598 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AEE
OCTAVIA I Combi (1U5) 1998-07-01 - 2006-01-01 1896 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel ASV
OCTAVIA I Combi (1U5) 1998-07-01 - 2006-01-01 1896 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel AHF
OCTAVIA I Combi (1U5) 1998-07-01 - 2007-12-01 1595 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AEH
OCTAVIA I Combi (1U5) 1998-07-01 - 2007-12-01 1595 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AKL
OCTAVIA I Combi (1U5) 1998-07-01 - 2010-03-01 1896 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel ALH
OCTAVIA I Combi (1U5) 1998-07-01 - 2010-03-01 1896 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel AGR
OCTAVIA I Combi (1U5) 1998-07-01 - 2010-12-01 1781 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AGU
OCTAVIA I Combi (1U5) 1998-07-01 - 2010-12-01 1781 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina ARZ
OCTAVIA I Combi (1U5) 1998-07-01 - 2010-12-01 1781 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina ARX
OCTAVIA I Combi (1U5) 1998-07-01 - 2010-12-01 1781 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AUM
OCTAVIA I Combi (1U5) 1999-04-01 - 2007-05-01 1984 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AQY
OCTAVIA I Combi (1U5) 1999-04-01 - 2007-05-01 1984 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina APK
OCTAVIA I Combi (1U5) 1999-04-01 - 2007-05-01 1984 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AZH
OCTAVIA I Combi (1U5) 1999-04-01 - 2007-05-01 1984 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AEG
OCTAVIA I Combi (1U5) 1999-04-01 - 2007-05-01 1984 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AZJ
OCTAVIA I Combi (1U5) 1999-11-01 - 2006-02-01 1896 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel AGR
OCTAVIA I Combi (1U5) 2000-01-01 - 2010-12-01 1984 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina ATF
OCTAVIA I Combi (1U5) 2000-08-01 - 2004-09-01 1984 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AZH
OCTAVIA I Combi (1U5) 2000-08-01 - 2004-09-01 1984 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AZJ
OCTAVIA I Combi (1U5) 2000-08-01 - 2010-12-01 1390 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AXP
OCTAVIA I Combi (1U5) 2000-08-01 - 2010-12-01 1390 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BCA
OCTAVIA I Combi (1U5) 2000-08-01 - 2010-12-01 1896 ccm 74 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel AXR
OCTAVIA I Combi (1U5) 2000-09-01 - 2006-01-01 1896 ccm 74 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel ATD
OCTAVIA I Combi (1U5) 2000-09-01 - 2010-12-01 1595 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AVU
OCTAVIA I Combi (1U5) 2000-09-01 - 2010-12-01 1595 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BFQ
OCTAVIA I Combi (1U5) 2001-05-01 - 2006-05-01 1781 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina ARX
OCTAVIA I Combi (1U5) 2002-08-01 - 2006-01-01 1781 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AUQ
OCTAVIA I Combi (1U5) 2002-09-01 - 2004-09-01 1896 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel ASZ

SKODA OCTAVIA II (1Z3)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
OCTAVIA II (1Z3) 2004-02-01 - 2008-10-01 1598 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BLF
OCTAVIA II (1Z3) 2004-02-01 - 2010-05-01 1968 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel AZV
OCTAVIA II (1Z3) 2004-02-01 - 2013-04-01 1968 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BKD
OCTAVIA II (1Z3) 2004-02-01 - 2013-04-01 1968 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CFHC
OCTAVIA II (1Z3) 2004-02-01 - 2013-04-01 1968 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CLCB
OCTAVIA II (1Z3) 2004-05-01 - 2006-05-01 1390 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BCA
OCTAVIA II (1Z3) 2004-06-01 - 2010-12-01 1896 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BKC
OCTAVIA II (1Z3) 2004-06-01 - 2010-12-01 1896 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BJB
OCTAVIA II (1Z3) 2004-06-01 - 2010-12-01 1896 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BLS
OCTAVIA II (1Z3) 2004-06-01 - 2010-12-01 1896 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BXE
OCTAVIA II (1Z3) 2004-06-01 - 2013-04-01 1390 ccm 59 KW 80 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BUD
OCTAVIA II (1Z3) 2004-06-01 - 2013-04-01 1390 ccm 59 KW 80 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CGGA
OCTAVIA II (1Z3) 2004-06-01 - 2013-06-01 1595 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BGU



OCTAVIA II (1Z3) 2004-06-01 - 2013-06-01 1595 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BSE
OCTAVIA II (1Z3) 2004-06-01 - 2013-06-01 1595 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BSF
OCTAVIA II (1Z3) 2004-06-01 - 2013-06-01 1595 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CCSA
OCTAVIA II (1Z3) 2004-06-01 - 2013-06-01 1595 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CMXA
OCTAVIA II (1Z3) 2004-11-01 - 2008-10-01 1984 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BLY
OCTAVIA II (1Z3) 2004-11-01 - 2008-10-01 1984 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BLR
OCTAVIA II (1Z3) 2004-11-01 - 2008-10-01 1984 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BVY
OCTAVIA II (1Z3) 2004-11-01 - 2008-10-01 1984 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BVZ
OCTAVIA II (1Z3) 2005-10-01 - 2013-02-01 1984 ccm 147 KW 200 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BWA
OCTAVIA II (1Z3) 2005-10-01 - 2013-02-01 1984 ccm 147 KW 200 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CCZA
OCTAVIA II (1Z3) 2005-11-01 - 2010-05-01 1968 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BMM
OCTAVIA II (1Z3) 2006-04-01 - 2013-02-01 1968 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BMN
OCTAVIA II (1Z3) 2006-04-01 - 2013-02-01 1968 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CEGA
OCTAVIA II (1Z3) 2007-06-01 - 2013-04-01 1798 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BZB
OCTAVIA II (1Z3) 2007-06-01 - 2013-04-01 1798 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CDAA
OCTAVIA II (1Z3) 2008-01-01 - 2013-06-01 1595 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Etanolo CCSA
OCTAVIA II (1Z3) 2008-01-01 - 2013-06-01 1595 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Etanolo CMXA
OCTAVIA II (1Z3) 2008-11-01 - 2013-06-01 1390 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CAXA
OCTAVIA II (1Z3) 2009-03-01 - 2013-06-01 1798 ccm 112 KW 152 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CDAB
OCTAVIA II (1Z3) 2009-06-01 - 2013-04-01 1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CAYC
OCTAVIA II (1Z3) 2009-08-01 - 2012-11-01 1595 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Gasauto (GPL) BSE
OCTAVIA II (1Z3) 2009-08-01 - 2012-11-01 1595 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Gasauto (GPL) CHGA
OCTAVIA II (1Z3) 2010-02-01 - 2013-06-01 1197 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CBZB
OCTAVIA II (1Z3) 2010-03-01 - 2013-06-01 1968 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CFHF
OCTAVIA II (1Z3) 2010-03-01 - 2013-06-01 1968 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CLCA

SKODA OCTAVIA II Combi (1Z5)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
OCTAVIA II Combi (1Z5) 2004-02-01 - 2008-10-01 1598 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BLF
OCTAVIA II Combi (1Z5) 2004-02-01 - 2010-05-01 1968 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel AZV
OCTAVIA II Combi (1Z5) 2004-02-01 - 2013-05-01 1968 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BKD
OCTAVIA II Combi (1Z5) 2004-02-01 - 2013-05-01 1968 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CFHC
OCTAVIA II Combi (1Z5) 2004-02-01 - 2013-05-01 1968 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CLCB
OCTAVIA II Combi (1Z5) 2004-05-01 - 2006-05-01 1390 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BCA
OCTAVIA II Combi (1Z5) 2004-09-01 - 2010-12-01 1896 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BKC
OCTAVIA II Combi (1Z5) 2004-09-01 - 2010-12-01 1896 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BJB
OCTAVIA II Combi (1Z5) 2004-09-01 - 2010-12-01 1896 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BLS
OCTAVIA II Combi (1Z5) 2004-09-01 - 2010-12-01 1896 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BXE
OCTAVIA II Combi (1Z5) 2004-09-01 - 2013-06-01 1595 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BGU
OCTAVIA II Combi (1Z5) 2004-09-01 - 2013-06-01 1595 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BSE
OCTAVIA II Combi (1Z5) 2004-09-01 - 2013-06-01 1595 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BSF
OCTAVIA II Combi (1Z5) 2004-09-01 - 2013-06-01 1595 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CCSA
OCTAVIA II Combi (1Z5) 2004-09-01 - 2013-06-01 1595 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CMXA
OCTAVIA II Combi (1Z5) 2004-11-01 - 2008-10-01 1984 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BLY
OCTAVIA II Combi (1Z5) 2004-11-01 - 2008-10-01 1984 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BLR
OCTAVIA II Combi (1Z5) 2004-11-01 - 2008-10-01 1984 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BVY
OCTAVIA II Combi (1Z5) 2004-11-01 - 2008-10-01 1984 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BVZ
OCTAVIA II Combi (1Z5) 2004-11-01 - 2009-04-01 1984 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BLY
OCTAVIA II Combi (1Z5) 2004-11-01 - 2009-04-01 1984 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BLX
OCTAVIA II Combi (1Z5) 2004-11-01 - 2009-04-01 1984 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BVX
OCTAVIA II Combi (1Z5) 2004-11-01 - 2010-12-01 1896 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BKC
OCTAVIA II Combi (1Z5) 2004-11-01 - 2010-12-01 1896 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BLS
OCTAVIA II Combi (1Z5) 2004-11-01 - 2010-12-01 1896 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BXE
OCTAVIA II Combi (1Z5) 2005-10-01 - 2013-02-01 1984 ccm 147 KW 200 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BWA
OCTAVIA II Combi (1Z5) 2005-10-01 - 2013-02-01 1984 ccm 147 KW 200 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CCZA
OCTAVIA II Combi (1Z5) 2005-11-01 - 2010-05-01 1968 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BMM
OCTAVIA II Combi (1Z5) 2006-04-01 - 2013-02-01 1968 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BMN
OCTAVIA II Combi (1Z5) 2006-04-01 - 2013-02-01 1968 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CEGA
OCTAVIA II Combi (1Z5) 2006-05-01 - 2013-06-01 1390 ccm 59 KW 80 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BUD
OCTAVIA II Combi (1Z5) 2006-05-01 - 2013-06-01 1390 ccm 59 KW 80 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CGGA
OCTAVIA II Combi (1Z5) 2006-07-01 - 2010-05-01 1968 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BMM
OCTAVIA II Combi (1Z5) 2007-06-01 - 2013-04-01 1798 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BZB
OCTAVIA II Combi (1Z5) 2007-06-01 - 2013-04-01 1798 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CDAA
OCTAVIA II Combi (1Z5) 2008-01-01 - 2013-06-01 1595 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Etanolo CCSA
OCTAVIA II Combi (1Z5) 2008-01-01 - 2013-06-01 1595 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Etanolo CMXA
OCTAVIA II Combi (1Z5) 2008-11-01 - 2013-02-01 1798 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CDAA
OCTAVIA II Combi (1Z5) 2008-11-01 - 2013-06-01 1390 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CAXA
OCTAVIA II Combi (1Z5) 2009-03-01 - 2013-02-01 1798 ccm 112 KW 152 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CDAB
OCTAVIA II Combi (1Z5) 2009-03-01 - 2013-06-01 1798 ccm 112 KW 152 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CDAB
OCTAVIA II Combi (1Z5) 2009-06-01 - 2013-02-01 1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CAYC
OCTAVIA II Combi (1Z5) 2009-06-01 - 2013-04-01 1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CAYC
OCTAVIA II Combi (1Z5) 2009-08-01 - 2012-11-01 1595 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Gasauto (GPL) CHGA
OCTAVIA II Combi (1Z5) 2010-02-01 - 2013-04-01 1197 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CBZB
OCTAVIA II Combi (1Z5) 2010-03-01 - 2013-06-01 1968 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CFHF
OCTAVIA II Combi (1Z5) 2010-03-01 - 2013-06-01 1968 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CLCA
OCTAVIA II Combi (1Z5) 2010-05-01 - 2013-02-01 1968 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BKD
OCTAVIA II Combi (1Z5) 2010-05-01 - 2013-02-01 1968 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CFHC
OCTAVIA II Combi (1Z5) 2010-05-01 - 2013-02-01 1968 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CLCB
OCTAVIA II Combi (1Z5) 2011-05-01 - 2013-02-01 1968 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CFHF


